N.J. TRANSIT RAIL OPERATIONS

2009 SENIORITY ROSTER

February 27, 2009

BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS

POSEEA ...ttt et ans February 27, 2009
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Roster protests will be received in the Labor Relations Office until April 30, 2009. Roster protest
forms and all supporting documentation should be addressed to Aaron Buck, Senior Labor Relations
Officer, One Penn Plaza East, Newark, NJ 07105-2246 with a copy to Richard Darcy, BLE General
Chairman at 10 Estel Place, Green Brook, NJ 08812-2305.



NEW JERSEY TRANSIT RAIL OPERATIONS, INC.
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS (BLE)

LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS
2009 ORDER SELECTION LIST AND SENIORITY ROSTER

POSITION ACTUAL NAME
1 EL-E EL MURRAY, P J
2 PC PC STANCZAK, TJ
3 CNJ CNJ STRUNK, FRANK
4 EL-L EL FORAN, JR. THOMAS E.
5 PC PC KAY,BC
6 EL-L EL BRADLEY, TG
7PC PC MULLERY, HK
8 EL-L EL ASH, W A
9 CNJ CNJ ADAMS, W T
10 EL-L EL STOCKER,WR
11 PC PC SORENSEN, JJ
12 EL-E EL TOGNO, JAMES A.
13 PC PC CONRY,K G
14 EL-L EL KUNISCH, AJ
15 CNJ CNJ BYRNES, D P
16 PC PC CONNELLY, PJ
17 EL-L EL LARSEN, CE
18 PC PC RELTON, J F
19 EL-L EL FORAN, DAVID
20 EL-L EL
21 PC PC KROTT, R
22 CNJ CNJ
23 EL-E EL
24 PC PC BILARCZYK, W R
25 EL-L
26 PC PC STONE, W.S.
27 CNJ CNJ
28 EL-E
29 PC PC FRANCO, G
30 EL-L
31 PC PC MORRISON, DC
32 EL-L
33 CNJ
34 EL-E
35 PC PC CHESTER, JW
36 EL-L
37 PC PC HERBERT, GJ
38 CNJ
39 EL-L
40 PC PC DARCY, RICHARD J.
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SENIORITY EMP. NO.
10/18/67 6014
03/10/71 4831
07/12/68 7457
07/18/68 6020
06/14/71 557
12/31/68 6021
07/02/71 1678
03/17/70 6032
04/09/70 323
07/15/70 6039
06/06/72 3605
03/17/71 834
10/05/72 3609
04/17/71 828
09/24/73 742 last cnj
10/05/72 3608
10/07/71 827
11/10/72 3611
07/07/72 826 last el
11/21/72 3613
11/22/72 3614
06/05/73 3618
06/13/73 1566
07/05/73 3620
08/15/73 3622
09/10/73 3625
03/25/74 540



41 EL-E
42 EL-L
43 PC
44 CNJ
45 EL-L
46 PC
47 EL-E
48 PC
49 CNJ
50 EL-L
51 PC
52 EL-L
53 PC
54 EL-E
55 CNJ
56 EL-L
57 PC
58 EL-L
59 PC
60 EL-E
61 CNJ
62 PC
63 EL-L
64 EL-E
65 PC
66 CNJ
67 EL-L
68 PC
69 EL-L
70 PC
71 EL-E
72 CNJ
73 EL-L
74 PC
75 EL-L
76 PC
77 CNJ
78 EL-E
79 PC
80 EL-L
81 PC
82 EL-L
83 PC
84 EL-E
85 CNJ
86 EL-L

PC

PC

PC

PC

GELPKE, JAMES E

DONOVAN, THOMAS C.

CHAPPELLE, JAMES P.

O,BRIEN D.D.
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03/27/74

05/31/74

06/03/74

06/04/74

1644

3506

943

3463 last pc



87 PC
88 EL-L
89 CNJ
90 PC
91 EL-E
92 PC
93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

ALBI, JAMES J
JOYNES, LB
KELTON, JAMES E
ARVA, A A
JACKSON, RV
TIMPANO, J

ULIS, RICHARD T.
TSCHIRPKE, J A
SNOGANS, JOHN A.
HARRIS, JANE E.
PETRIE, G S
JAMISON, DR
NEMCHIK, S

SCHURGER, THOMAS A.

FRAIN, PATRICK B
LANE, DONALD R
FREEMAN, THOMAS A.
PILLITTERI, A. (JR)
PULLEY, M E
ACOSTA, HERMAN
NONNEMAKER, R R
KISH, CHARLES J
DALBERG, A (RICK)
STEVENSON, C H
WILLIAMS, E S
LENAHAN, T
BARRETT, RF
DENKER, R J
SCHUCK, A
PRAWDZIK, E
ROSARIO, G
KREITZ JR, G
RENDLEMAN, JM
DONNELLY, F
HANUS, U.
MAHAWASH, J
DUNCAN, R B
MARKERT, TJ
EMDE, K
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09/04/84
09/04/84
09/05/84
10/31/84
10/31/84
06/19/85
12/26/85
06/04/86
07/23/86
09/03/86
09/03/86
09/17/86
10/22/86
12/03/86
12/10/86
01/14/87
01/21/87
03/17/87
04/28/87
05/05/87
05/12/87
07/27/87
08/25/87
10/13/87
10/20/87
01/05/88
03/08/88
03/22/88
05/10/88
05/17/88
08/05/88
08/05/88
08/05/88
08/05/88
08/05/88
08/05/88
01/17/89
01/27/89
01/27/89

1701
888
3949
3976
3977
4828
4834
4877
5015
4902
4901
4904
4910
4923
4925
4927
2117
4940
4956
4957
4960
9356
9358
4894
9396
9429
9458
0474
9491
9504
3789
887
4279
4460
4896
4799
9616
4934
1716



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

STONE, S
SUMMERS, G
FURENTE,RD
METRO, R J
ROONEY, J
CAINES, W M
CASIMIRO, W
KAISER, M
GUIMES, WILLIAM
FINNEGAN, JP
BOBINTA, LA.
BRADLEY, JC
BROSCHART, TM
FRITZ,JD
DECKER, DAVID
DENNIS, VERNON
SACHS, W C
LETINSKI, J
GILMARTIN, BRIAN F.
OHANLON, T

KAY, S W
FARRELL, GJ
SARAMBO, JF
DAVIS,DE

LYNN, LANCE CLIFFORD
HUTTON, T W
KAZAL, LASZLO
MALONEY, M M
RICHARDSON, W R
REYNOLDS, B J
SANTELLE, MP
THOMAS, G E.
DEL VESCOVO, A
BREINING, HA
HAMER, S E
BINGERT, CJ
IFFEL, KENNETH A
LOEB, DANIEL F.
CAMERON, WAYNE S.
GORDON, P J
NAIMO, D.A.
BURNES, KW
PICCA, JOSEPH
FERNANDES, N
OLSEN,SC

Z\EGLER, DAVID F.
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01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/27/89
01/30/89
01/30/89
01/30/89
01/30/89
01/30/89
01/30/89
01/30/89
01/31/89
08/14/89

08/14/89

08/14/89
08/14/89
08/14/89
08/14/89
08/14/89
10/10/89
04/20/92
04/20/92
04/20/92
04/20/92
04/20/92
04/20/92
04/20/92
03/07/94
03/07/94
03/07/94
03/07/94
03/07/94
03/07/94
03/07/94
03/07/94
03/07/94
03/07/94

4508
4683
1995
9352
9381
9379
2634
4686
4920
2333
9367
2534
9502
4385
95480
9553
6418
9561
6633
6634
9617
9035
65050
9594
6587
9609
9725
9726
9747
604
3351
9861
4016
6420
9638
6730
8043
80420
3315
4282
4252
4423
4577
2385
9697
6884



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

STEWART, TW
TEDESCHI, PAUL D
CULKIN, ROBERT F
PASQUARIELLO, JOHN
EGGER, GERARD W.
DEROBERTIS, RUSSELL
FULTON, CHARLES R.
SCHUERMAN, ALLYN C
BAXTER, STEVEN R

JOHNSON SR., KEITH D.

ARSOLA, JOE J
ALONSO, OSCAR P
BAKER, THOMAS J
MCPHERSON, VIRGINIA
AUDAIN, DEXTER
DEBOLT, TE

DORSEY, STEPHEN
HARLAND, WILLIAM
NAPRSTEK, AURTHER
BIZUKIEWICZ, STANLEY
EDA, PABLO
HOLLEUFFER, ALAN
SCHMITT, RICHARD
TOMLINSON, MARK
MCGIRR, VINCENT
WOOTEN, EDGAR
SIEHL, VINCENT
TARNAWSKI, PAUL
BROWN, GEORGE
BUTLER, KYLE
BOBACK, WALTER
DELOOZE, HAROLD
RISO, ALFRED
LOVELESS, JAMES
WILLIAMS, DAVID
GILBERT, JOHN
SANCHEZ, VICTOR
SMITH, GARY

SIGNH, ANATPAL
KEASTEAD, ANTHONY
FLORENTINO, ZER
MORRIS, EASTON
PARETTI, JEFF
BUTTERWORTH, R.M.
DUMINIAK, J.B.
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03/07/94
07/18/94
11/10/94
11/22/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/28/94
11/30/94
04/04/95
04/10/95
04/10/95
04/10/95
04/10/95
04/10/95
04/10/95
04/10/95
04/10/95
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
02/21/96
08/21/96
08/21/96
08/21/96
08/21/96
08/21/96
08/21/96
08/21/96
08/21/96

8/21/1996

6897

35539
35786
35841
6997
80510
3110
6729
6915
33095
8013
33817
8087
8107
35855
361510
22838
64960
67850
98630
80530
361550
361520
361530
701938
47680
66580
66970
68930
349440
349630
355020
55190
357120
358210
370290
308490
361680
354300
355700
347850
361920
344360
375270
375240



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

STEFENCAVAGE, R.J.
WYATT, G.T.
PROSSER, D.
SHOSHIN, S.
PERIERA, R.
CROSSLEY, D.
DEPUGH, H.

RODEN, KEN
SOUGSTAD, E.
YOUMANS, W.E.

(DEBERRY) MOONSAMMY, B.|

FLEISHER, C.C.
WILLIAMS, J.J.
FLASSER, J.M.

CALIA, J.P.

SALINAS, L.D.
DESOUSA, M.M.
MITCHELL, S.E.

RILEY, K.A.

SUCHAR, CASPER M.
FONTAINE, W.
GALLAGHER, T.J.
WILSON, T.A.

ANGLON, J.A.
BEHLING, R.G.
WILLIAMS, S.L.
CLAYTON, D.E.
DANIELS, W.
MORONEY, K.M.
BINTLIFF, KEITH P.
ADKINS, JR. OLIVER W.
ALLEYNE, ANTHONY D.
CIANCIA, JR. RAYMOND
POLYAK, ROBERT W.
WILLIAMS, JOHN L.
DONNELLY, ROBERT E.

HUNTER, ALEXANDER J.

LEONARD, TERRY
MOORE, BARBARA L.
DIDIOT, KEITH
REYES, XAVIER A.
ALLAN, GLENN S.
BRAILE, HUGO D.
HAAS, JR. THOMAS
ROBERTS, JOHN D.

CRUZ, W. (FRED)
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08/21/96
08/21/96
09/30/96
05/14/97
05/14/97
05/14/97
05/14/97
05/14/97
05/14/97
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/09/98
10/14/98
10/14/98
10/14/98
10/14/98
10/14/98
10/14/98
10/14/98
10/14/98
10/14/98
12/16/98
12/16/98
12/16/98
12/16/98
12/16/98
12/16/98
03/10/99
03/10/99
03/10/99
03/10/99
05/19/99
05/19/99
05/19/99
05/19/99
05/19/99
05/19/99
09/08/99

375310
375300
376170
231204
345341
345760
354590
361800
366950
212476
365660
371300
371140
371410
371510
372990
375010
376300
386750
364780
292910

22410
355070
356170
365910
376370
395890
395900
395940
381600
398860
398810
398830
398760
398890
400820
400840
400800
400810
346170
357970
402580
402600
402640
402690
406800



269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

KEATING, JOSEPH M.
LONZSON, WILLIAM M.

MOSCATELLO, CHARLES D.

MARSHALL, JOHN T.
GLEASON, WILLIAM F.
ASAY, JODI L.

BERGER, KEITH M.
BONILLA, EDUARDO A.
CHESNEY, SCOTT B.
DEANGELIS, ANDREW B.
DEVIVO, PAUL R.
DILILLO, JOHN A.
BOYLE, KEVIN
DONOVAN, JOHN T.
GOMEZ, PHILLIP J.
INGAGLIO, SEAN B.
JAMES, FELICIA D.
LOMBARDI, DAVID
MAIMONE, JOHN J.
OKO, PETER J.
PASCALE, ANTHONY P. JR
ROBINSON, RAPHAEL L.
WOLFE, JEFFREY A.
EDWARDS, CHEZZIE U.
BROWNE, WARREN G.
DELMONTE, GEORGE R.
DELUCA, JAMES D.
GRUBB, GARY A.

JARDOT, CHRISTOPHER J.

MULLIGAN, TEDDY L.
SARAO, CHRISTOPHER J.
ZALEWSKI, ZBIGNIEW
BRENNAN, WILLIAM M. JR
CAHILL, MARK F.
CRAVEN, WILLIAM M. Il
DOBSON, HOWARD A.
FINKLE, JOSEPH B.

LEE, LEONARD

MAYER, RONALD J.
BROWN, REBECCA A.
TESTA, KENNETH A.

PROCHNOW, GORDON A.JR

MORALES, ROBERT
GONZALEZ, RUDY S.
AUSTIN, KENNETH M.

COX, JOSEPH C.
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09/08/99
09/08/99
09/08/99
09/09/99
11/10/99
11/10/99
11/10/99
11/10/99
11/10/99
11/10/99
11/10/99
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
06/21/00
06/21/00
06/21/00
06/21/00
06/21/00
06/21/00
06/21/00
06/21/00
06/21/00
08/23/00
08/23/00
08/23/00
08/23/00
08/23/00
08/23/00
08/23/00
11/29/00
11/29/00
11/29/00
11/29/00
11/29/00
11/29/00
11/29/00

406850
406820
406860
406790
384770
408720
408750
408790
408770
408700
408710
384880
414070
413750
413770
413800
413810
413820
413830
413840
413850
413860
413870
383490
417280
417190
417180
417210
417220
417240
417260
417270
377050
418620
418630
418640
418650
418680
418690
420390
420480
420470
420440
420430
420380
420400



315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

PEREZ, LOUIS O.
LOZANSKI, ROBERT K.
PRATT, JAMES E.

WICKIZER, CHRISOPHER J.

WHITLEY, TIMOTHY V.
HAREN, MICHAEL P.
SHANOSK, EDWARD A.
KURYLO, CLAUDE J.
FAULKNER, DAVID A.
CHANDLER, MICHAEL E.
PARCHMENT, KENNETH A.
LINSEMAYER, BRUCE A.
COSTA, DOUGLAS M.
MATTISON, FRED M. JR.
WRIGHT, LEWIS C.
TITUS, PERRY

AMLING, KEITH R.

LEE, DUANE, M.
BRANCIFORTI, VICTOR J.

RICHARDSON, CHRISTOPHEF

GELPKE, MICHAEL R. JR.
GUZMAN, ANTHONY JR.
SMITH, SHANE P.
FAULKNER, JAMES H, lil
LARKIN, BRADFORD A.

TROUTMAN, SCHKEEMA M.

BROWN, JAMES P.
SCRIVANI, THOMAS H. JR.
FRESCH, GLENN D.
WHALEN, RICHARD E.
BRAIN, LAWRENCE E. JR.

MCGOVERN, LAWRENCE P.

TORRES, JOHN W.

EDA, ANDY R.

BRINK, DAMON R.
MARUSKY, ROBERT M.
FIORE, ANDREW B.
STETZ, BRIAN
MCGOWAN, TIMOTHY
CASARES, LUIS B.
STREEPER, CHRISTINA A.
COSTA, FRANK J.
SPRING TIMOTHY B.
DIPIETRO, ANTHONY J.
MAWHINNEY, PATRICK D.

STANNISH, ROBERT M.
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03/07/01
03/07/01
03/07/01
03/07/01
05/30/01
05/30/01
05/30/01
05/30/01
05/30/01
05/30/01
08/22/01
08/22/01
08/22/01
08/22/01
08/22/01
08/22/01
08/22/01
08/22/01
12/05/01
12/05/01
12/05/01
12/05/01
12/05/01
03/13/02
03/13/02
03/13/02
03/13/02
03/13/02
03/13/02
03/13/02
03/13/02
03/13/02
06/12/02
06/12/02
06/12/02
06/12/02
06/12/02
06/12/02
06/12/02
09/04/02
09/04/02
09/04/02
09/04/02
09/04/02
09/04/02
09/04/02

422370
422420
422450
422570
425560
425600
425550
425480
425630
425520
428950
428970
428910
428990
428920
428940
428960
428980
432780
432770
432850
432880
432960
436590
436550
436500
436570
436640
436610
436650
436530
436620
440190
440200
440230
440170
440240
440220
440160
418260
443480
443430
443380
443390
443490
443460



361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

HOLT, OMAR S.
BABIO, JOSE M.
COFFMAN, BRUCE K.
MCCABE, THOMAS W.
ORTEGA JIMMY F.
MURRAY, JAMES D.
MALONE, BRIAN P.
TAYLOR, ROY M.
BENSON, FRANK R. Il
GORKA, STEPHEN W.
ROBINSON, CARY N.
KEATING, THOMAS M.
HIDALGO, ARQUIMEDES

AZZARELLO, ROBERT C.
STAPLETON, ROBERT N.

PETERSMAN, DAVID L.
WILSON, JAMES C.
TUBI, ROWLAND O.
STOLTE, THOMAS B.
MEYER, PETER M.
MANCUSO, JAMES E.
MURPHY, MICHAEL J.
ALLEN, NORMAN E.
TIBUS, CHARLES, R. JR.
CABAN, MELVIN
EDWARDS, CEDRIC A.

GOLDSBERRY, NORMAN M.
KARAYANNOPOULAS, GEOR(

FULTZ, FREDERICK M.
FRAIN, JAMES J.
NOTHOLT, GREGORY R.
GRNUDMANN, EDWARD
BUTTS, Jr., CHARLES
JUNG, RICKEY A.
ORAVETS, MARK E.
CHEETHAM, DANIEL J.
CARABALLO, ALBERT D.
GAUGHRAN, JOHN T.
ROSS, NICHOLAS C.
MATTHEW, NOEL R.
PARHAM, LAURA |.
ESTWICK, ROBERT A.
EWEN, GARY C.
GALIVAN, JOHN S.
CHOMICZ Jr., JOSEPH F.
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09/04/02
12/11/02
12/11/02
12/11/02
12/11/02
12/11/02
12/11/02
03/12/03
03/12/03
03/12/03
03/12/03
03/12/03
03/12/03
03/12/03
06/11/03
06/11/03
06/11/03
06/11/03
06/11/03
06/11/03
06/11/03
09/03/03
09/03/03
12/03/03
12/03/03
12/03/03
12/03/03
12/03/03
08/17/05
08/17/05
08/17/05
08/17/05
08/17/05
08/17/05
08/17/05
08/17/05
12/07/05
12/07/05
12/07/05
12/07/05
12/07/05
12/07/05
12/07/05
12/07/05
12/07/05

443450
446680
446660
446620
446740
446800
446750
448870
449030
449050
449010
449040
448980
448890
432510
452260
452290
452280
452270
452320
452250
433460
454670
439840
457400
457380
457410
457420
212566
471550
471490
471560
471540
471520
471470
471480
443540
429550
433410
445510
474250
474240
474170
474210
474160



406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
418
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
428
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

445
446
447

DUNHAM, KRISTEN M
FLANNERY, MICHAEL R.
APPLETON Jr., STEVEN T.
MARINO, PAUL J.
STOLTZ, MICHAEL J.
FEYJOO, DANIEL
MURRAY, THOMAS

CASTLEGRANT Jr., LAWRENC
ZIOLKOWSKI Sr., GREGORY J

LUPIA, SCOTT
BILARCZYK, DAWN
WILTSHIRE, MARC
KAUCHER, ROBERT
STILES, JARED
STEPHENS, JOHN
HOLMES, HOWARD
CLAUSSON, NATHAN
MARUGHU 8Sr., INAEDE
MAY, DUDSTON
ALSDORF, JOHN
SUNLITIS Jr., DONALD
NAPIER lII, WILLIAM
DAWES Jr., JOHN
SCANLON, CHRISTOPHER
LEWANDOWSKI, ANDY
DAVIS, PAUL

DALTON, THOMAS
WILLIAMS, RICKEI

ODDO, HARRY

VLADIMIR, MARC
ROZYNSKI, WALTER
WOOLLAM, TODD
ZAPPILE, CHRISTOPHER
ROSS, JASON

PALLITO, JOHN
APPLETON, ARNY
ANDERSON, JOHNATHAN
PEREIRA, GRAZIANO
FETKO, STEPHEN
EWART, DANIEL
DEXTER, SHAWN
TREMPER, CHRISTOPH

04/05/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
04/05/06
07/19/06
07/19/06
07/19/06
07/19/06
07/19/06
07/19/06
07/19/06
07/19/06
07/19/068
08/30/06
08/30/06
08/30/08
08/30/06
08/30/06
08/30/06
08/30/06
08/30/06
01/24/07
01/24/07
01/24/07
01/24/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
06/13/07

436100
448920
476830
476790
476760
476770
476780
476800
476860
436200
436100
480000
479990
480080
480090
480050
480020
480110
451360
481210
481330
481320
481250
481340
481300
481240
4340080
442130
456450
484560
471740
488610
488620
488570
488540
488450
488440
488550
398780
488490
488500
488480
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2009 ASSISTANT ENGINEERS ORDER OF SELECTION & SENIORITY ROSTER

POSITION

~NONAsEWN =

NEW JERSEY TRANSIT RAIL OPERATIONS, INC.
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS (BLE)

NAME SENIORITY
MACKEY,D M 12/16/87
RUSSELL, AB 08/14/89
FRANCO-MARAGIA, DAWN L. 06/12/02
BUMBACO, DANIEL R. 09/04/02
KASTNER, GREGORY G. 03/12/03
MAILLET, PETER J., SR. 09/03/03
SEAMAN, RICHARD W, JR. 09/03/03

LI B N\wk\

William B. Murphy
DGM Labor Relations

Page 11

Richard J. Darcy
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EMP.

19480
64010
440150
443530
448860
454820
454790



1
2

NEW JERSEY TRANSIT RAIL OPERATIONS, INC.
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS (BLE)

2009 ORDER SELECTION LIST AND SENIORITY ROSTER

PRIOR

PC
PC

PC
PC

PC

SPECIAL ROSTER

EMPLOYEE
MARTIN, DENNIS J.
HAHN, MICHAEL E.
PONTOLILLO, T.A.
KOVACS, JEFF P.
ARMSTRONG, TODD
MANNION, ROGER
GEE, JAMES

LABATTAGLIA, JOSEPH A.

REGEMANN, E

SZABO, A. JR.
O'CONNELL, DANIEL J.
DOLAN, SEAN P.
MATTIS, MARK
BROWN, MICHAEL
FRANKLIN, CAROL
HENDERSON, ROBERT L.
LITCHFIELD, DONALD
SARAMBO, JF

NAZY, MUSA J.
GASKINS, JL

FEARON, RAY

COUTO, EMANUEL
SMOLEZYNSKI, J.
BOOKER, S.L.

ZAHN, ALAN J.
HALLORAN, JAMES Il
DONALD, DARREN
KUSHNIR, SEAN
COWAN, C

NAGLE, JJ

CAUGHIE, JOHN G.
EVANS, WAYNE J.
DONALD, DARREN
DUBOSE, SR. DAVID F.
HLAVACEK, SANDRA J.
HUNTER, ALEXANDER J.
KUCHINSKI, S.L.
EAGAN, GLENN M.
RAHILLY, L. MICHAEL

Page 12

SENIORITY EMP. No. SYMBOL

05/01/74
06/05/74
11/30/72
09/05/84
01/27/89
06/27/89
09/08/87

08/14/89 (8)

01/27/89 (3)
06/13/73
06/18/74
03/07/94
11/28/94
04/10/95
01/15/97

06/19/68
04/10/95
08/14/89
11/29/00
03/07/94
02/21/96
08/21/96
05/14/97
04/08/98
11/29/00

3/10/99
5/19/99
5/19/99
1/10/89
9/27/73
4/01/06
12/05/01
5/19/1999
11/10/1999
5/30/2001
3/10/1999
10/14/1998
3/7/2001
5/31/2001

51100
35100
36150
39050
66700
97090
93660
74230
33840
15740
35130
6947
19230
81300
378360
16020
65640
65050
309686
67890
23320
345046
380510
345420
420510
400880
402620
402680
9602
3626
445080
432810
402620
393060
425580
400840
382610
422390
401400
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47
48

1. Furloughed
2. Sick leave

MARTIN, J J 8/14/1989
CALICIOTTI, JR. SAMUEL 9/8/1999
BRANCIFORTI, VICTOR J. 12/5/2001
COFFMAN, BRUCE K. 12/11/2002
KURECZKO, STANLEY J. : 8/14/1989
SEGARRA, P L 4/20/1992
MURRAY, JAMES 4/10/1995
HUNTER, ALEXANDER J. 3/10/1999
STREEPER, CHRISTINA A. 09/04/02

Roster Symbols

3. Leave of Absence 5. Disability Pension
4. Military Leave 6. Non-Agreement

7. Disability Annuity

iR\ SV m«{"

William B. Murphy
DGM Labor Relations

s Richard 3>Darty

General Chalrman, BLE
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9635
377890
432780
446660

9625

9859

32530
400840
443480
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ROSTER PROTEST FORM

NJ Transit has developed this format so that we will be better able
to handle your roster protest. Please include all information
requested. In the area labeled "Explanation of protest", please
give all details necessary regarding your roster protest. Also,
please attach any supporting documentation to this form. Proper use
of this form will help to expedite the handling of your protest.

Name Employee No. Date
Address

City State Zip Code
Home phone number Work phone number
Supervisor's name Work location

Union affiliation Job title
Seniority reads as Seniority should read as

Explanation of protest

Please return this roster protest form to Aaron Buck, Senior Labor
Relations Officer, at One Penn Plaza East Newark, NJ. 07105-2246
with a copy to Mr. Richard Darcy, BLE General Chairman at 10 Estel
Place, Green Brook, NJ 08812-2305.



